Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

3/10/2017
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16209 Daisy 61.30 2.300 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Cadence 70.00 2.014 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16206 Clark 49.34 2.858 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16208 Ace 46.14 3.056 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse;FauILs E Score Place
20204 Lexi 39.07 3.686 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20202 Glory 4453 3.234 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16203 Luke -- - - - -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauILs E Score Place
24201 Zeke 55.90 2.576 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24001 Famous 36.56 3.939 2 0 0 0 0 90 2



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/10/2017
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12402 Tigger 68.72 2.183 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12406 Grimm 72.71 2.063 1 0 0 0 0 89 2
12404 Tutti Fruitti -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/JurseTFauILs E Score Place
16401 Lady 81.68 1.885 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Camille 54.87 2.807 5 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1l NQ@s5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R sc)urse;FauILs E Score Place
20406 Caper 41.34 3.798 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Gil -- 3 0 1 0 1 NQ
20402 Cooper 80.17 1.958 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Mica 67.65 2.321 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Elcie 51.11 3.072 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
3/10/2017

20409 Nile
20407 Addict

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24402 Jax

24403 Cory

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQ
ABS

NQs 2  %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

3/10/2017

8inches

Armband
8201
8601

12 inches

Armband
12601
12602

16 inches

Armband
16601
16602
16402
16603
16605
16606

Call Name
Woody-Wolf
Star

Call Name
Esky

Benz

Call Name
Lassen
Gremlin
River
Redi
Prank

Tootsie Pop

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

166 yds
Time yps
62.36 2.662

166 yds
Time yps
39.83 4.168

171 yds
Time yps
55.66 3.072
64.18 2.664
53.09 3.221
53.29 3.209
57.69 2.964

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 2 0 2

SCT 65sec

Course Faults
w T F

Ww N WP, O O3
N BB O O O
OO O O O O o
O r B O O O

o m

m

O O B O O O m

NQs 1

Score

NQ
AIS

NQs 1

Score

NQ
ABS

NQs 5

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excellent - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 29

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/10/2017

16607 Beckett 55.71 3.069 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 61sec Qs 2 NQ@s5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
20403 Emmie 4151 4.216 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 True 54.81 3.193 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 Leo 50.75 3.448 0 0 2 0 0 NQ
20603 Panda 83.00 2.108 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Janie 51.30 3411 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Rigby 52.09 3.360 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Buzz 37.34 4.687 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Calvin - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 65sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24606 Rookie 49.80 3.514 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24604 Nena 50.27 3.481 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24605 Dylan 40.21 4.352 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24608 Annie 70.60 2.479 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/10/2017

24602 Rex -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/10/2017

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 10 NQs 2 %Q 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8809 Pink 42.78 3.880 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Brody-Bear 4476  3.709 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Olathea 4596 3.612 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Queeny 50.23 3.305 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Annie 50.29 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Topaz 50.88 3.263 0 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Sadie 51.85 3.202 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Tanner 54.10 3.068 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Cash 55.73 2.979 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Tango 57.95 2.865 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Rueger 50.76  3.270 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Brio 41.33 4.016 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 6 NQs 8 %Q 43

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?&)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12823 Rudi 36.66 4.528 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Bella 41.06 4.043 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Tater Tot 45.37 3.659 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Max 46.54  3.567 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 ZiZiZ 49.34 3.364 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Wyatt 50.94 3.259 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Major 63.50 2.614 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Rhys 4544  3.653 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/10/2017

12804 Tallulah -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Gator -- 2 1 1 0 1 NQ
12809 Jett Racer 47.08 3.526 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Mini Cooper 45.65 3.636 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Shani -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12825 Abby -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
12805 Agnes -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 65sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16803 Mac 42.01 4.070 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Mack 42.48 4.025 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Hanna 43.69 3.914 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Gilly 4528 3.777 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16818 Darby 4549 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Josey 4549 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Huey 4563 3.748 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cricket 46.61 3.669 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Harley 55.80 3.065 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Jitter 4462 3.832 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Randy - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Ryann 4536 3.770 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Rio 61.81 2.767 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Gemma 63.88 2.677 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Kora 40.14 4.260 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/10/2017

16820 Louis 4417 3.871 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 61sec Qs 26 NQs 26 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\?urseTFauILs E Score Place
20830 Paddy 32.83 5.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Boo 34.89 5.016 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20833 Porter 35.20 4.972 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Primo 36.07 4.852 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20831 Gypsee 36.43 4.804 0 0 0 0 0 100
20880 Misty 36.50 4.795 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Ziva 3794 4.613 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Eddie 38.06 4.598 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Rev 40.89 4.280 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Loli 41.20 4.248 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Katy Muppet 41.80 4.187 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Moses 43.30 4.042 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Aria 43.81 3.995 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Tease 46.24 3.785 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Kelso 46.59 3.756 0 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Izzy 46.59 3.756 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Fable 46.64 3.752 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Glitter 47.43 3.690 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 MarJus 48.38 3.617 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Brice 49.27 3.552 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Tyler 49.67 3.523 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

3/10/2017

20819
20837
20874
20821
20865
20605
20801
20802
20803
20806
20809
20811
20813
20815
20817
20820
20825
20827
20834
20843
20844
20851
20854
20859
20862
20863
20864
20871
20876
20882
20883

Cutty
Razz
Cliff
Gemma
Jack
Saban
Penny
Kite
Kruz
Frou Frou
Savanna
Lana
Kitt
Rascal
Sammy
Galveston
JimmyB
Beatle
Hana
Dui
Eerie
Cookie
Bailey
Venus
PInk
Finn
River
Meeka
Marti
June
Cody

49.75
52.21
54.24
54.69
55.42
60.21
68.60
55.10
41.11
67.13
43.79
52.88
46.00
55.96
62.06
45.20
38.51
58.34
53.59

51.11
54.92
64.33
66.08
36.19
38.53
56.36
43.87

70.27
63.39

3.518
3.352
3.226
3.200
3.158
2.906
2.551
3.176
4.257
2.607
3.996
3.309
3.804
3.127
2.820
3.872
4.544
3.000
3.266

3.424
3.186
2.720
2.648
4.836
4.542
3.105
3.989

2.490
2.761
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/10/2017

20810 Bolt - - ABS
20829 Willow - - e ABS
20832 Acey - - ABS
20866 Jet - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20870 TJ - - ABS
20873 Stein - - ABS
20875 Blade - - - - - - ABS
20826 Ginger - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20857 Abbey - 0O 0 0 0 o0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 65sec Qs 9 NQs 12 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauILs E Score Place
24812 Hawke Eye 38.10 4.593 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Hallie 40.30 4.342 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Nanuk 43.40 4.032 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Schatzi 45.69 3.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Vega 48.73 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Gypsy 5254 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Frankie 52.69 3.321 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Brie 5432 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Shirley 56.49 3.098 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Vibrant 46.26 3.783 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Gabby 39.80 4.397 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Joule 52.83 3.313 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Daisy 60.91 2.873 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/10/2017

24809
24810
24823
24826
24827
24829
24830
24831
24824
24801

Vince
Baker
Clancy
Gracie
Autie
Airee
Ty
Storm
Effen

Raylene

45.35

65.98
70.23
48.93

57.38
42.15

3.859

2.652
2.492
3.577

3.050
4.152

SO r O r N P M O
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o O »p O O O +» O

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS



Standard Results

3/10/2017

8inches

Armband
8810
8816
8815
8817
8802
8803
8806

12 inches

Armband
12807
12803
12814
12822
12804
12812
12811
12821
12823

Call Name
Olathea
Annie
Tango
Brio
Spirit
Topaz
Shine

Call Name
Bella

Rhys
Shani
Wyatt
Tallulah
ZizZiZ
Mini Cooper
Max
Rudi

Time
48.58
50.93
57.98
54.02

Time
36.69
38.90
40.78
44.71
47.89
55.68
58.71
45.00
36.54

SO B B O O O O O O =X

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults

w

=, O O O

MCT 65 sec

T

o O o o

=
0
0
0
1

Course Faults

w

O B O O O O O o o

T

O O O O o o o o o

F
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Premier - Regular

Qs 3

o O O o m

Qs 6

O O O O O O o o o m

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

NQs 3

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 75

Place
1 25%

%Q 67
Place
1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results

3/10/2017

16 inches

Armband
16816
16814
16805
16806
16811
16812
16821
16803
16819

20 inches

Armband
20830
20844
20867
20845

Call Name
Kora

Gilly
Harley
Randy
Huey

Rio

Hanna
Mac

Josey

Call Name
Paddy
Eerie
Primo
Eddie

Time
41.29
48.50
67.35
58.25
52.54
57.62
44.88

Time
31.86
33.36
34.35
38.67

o O N P P O OX

o O o o =X

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

P B O B O O O

MCT 55 sec

Course Faults

w

o O o o

T

O O O o o o o

T

o O o o

F

= B N B O O O

F

0
0
0
0

O O O O O O o m

o O O o m

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

NQs 5

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

Qs 11 NQs 9

Score
100
100
100
100

%Q 2

Place
1
2

%Q 5

Place

1

2
3
4

9

25%

25%

5

25%
25%
25%

25%



Standard Results

3/10/2017

20807
20813
20804
20847
20869
20849
20834
20819
20820
20827
20831
20833
20843
20862
20877
20880
20825
20856
20865
20866
20873
20857

Rev

Kitt
Moses
Katy Muppet
lzzy
Aria
Hana
Cutty
Galveston
Beatle
Gypsee
Porter
Dui
PInk
Boo
Misty
JimmyB
Kelso
Jack
Jet
Stein
Abbey

38.87
39.72
40.94
41.10
43.92
44.82
49.43
47.66
41.76
52.11
27.15
39.03
42.77

40.37
36.14
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Premier - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS

25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
3/10/2017

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E

24812 Hawke Eye 37.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24809 Vince 42.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24806 Vega 49.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Brie 57.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Vibrant 47.92 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24804 Gabby 44.33 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24807 Hallie 40.03 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

24823 Clancy 59.58 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24824 Effen -- - - - -- - ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
3/10/2017

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20208 Prada 68.55 2.101 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
20207 Parker 66.16 2.177 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Nicki 76.34 1.886 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20211 Elfie 86.56 1.664 5 1 0 0 0 NQ
20213 Sterling 73.91 1.948 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20210 Nikona -- -- -- -- -- - ABS

20206 Poppy - O 0 0 0 O AlS



Standard Results

3/10/2017

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Boomer 93.31 1.608

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

12407 Summer 59.74 2.578

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 72 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results

3/10/2017

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20614 Ozzie 56.73 3.085

20615 Bob 76.64 2.283

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 2 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/10/2017

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
4801 Fly 4446 3.734 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4803 Bobby 56.16 2.956 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQsb5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauIth E Score Place
8829 Dempsey 42.64 3.893 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8836 Teddy 48.44  3.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Buster 49.92 3.325 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8823 Sunny 55.21 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8820 Coco 58.13 2.856 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Kooler 69.66 2.383 0 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Marley 66.52 2.495 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Gordon -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8830 Bode 61.06 2.719 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8832 Pogo 105.12 1.579 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8833 Keefer 59.44 2.793 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/10/2017

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12830 Robbie 52.07 3.284 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Piper - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 4 NQsb6 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

16837 Khaos 42.75 4.094 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 Maddy 48.50 3.608 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Mesa 49.17 3.559 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16838 Scotty 52.15 3.356 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Lola 7448 2.350 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16825 Cinder 4150 4.217 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16826 Caris 58.71 2.981 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16828 Cue 71.02 2.464 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16834 Zayla 58.82 2.975 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16835 Ella 5450 3.211 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/10/2017

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R \W T F E
20885 Cain 4477  3.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20889 Corey 52.68 3.322 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20893 Trudi 55.41 3.158 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20884 Surge 57.75 3.030 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20897 Finn 62.76  2.788 0 0 0 0 0 100
20890 Kaylee 73.44 2.383 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20892 Hemi 78.49 2.230 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20895 Oshie 49.89 3.508 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/10/2017

8inches

Armband
8820
8825
8829
8833
8836

12 inches

Armband
12830
12827

20 inches

Armband
20885
20893

Call Name
Coco
Gordon
Dempsey
Keefer
Teddy

Call Name
Robbie
Piper

Call Name
Cain

Trudi

Time

58.41

39.84
63.35
45.83

Time

47.20

Time

46.46

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults
w T F

P O O O X
SO »r O +» O
O O O o o

0
0
1
1
0

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

Premier - Preferred

Qs 1 NQs4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O O om

Qs1 NQsO

Score
0 100
-- ABS

m

Qs1 NQsO

Score
0 100
-- ABS

m

%Q 20

Place
1 25%

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 100

Place



JWW Results

3/10/2017

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16209 Daisy 35.68 3.503
16201 Cadence 39.83 3.138
16206 Clark --

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20204 Lexi 27.85 4.632
20201 Gil 29.08 4.436
20202 Glory 31.66 4.075
16203 Luke --

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24001 Famous 2476 5.210
24201 Zeke 40.91 3.153
24402 Jax 39.72 3.248

Novice B - Regular

SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs?2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 1 0 NQ
0 2 2 1 NQ
SCT 43sec Qs 3 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
2 0 0 0 90
- - - - ABS
SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 0 95

%Q 33

Place

%Q 100

Place

%Q 100

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/10/2017

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Tigger 44,12 3.128 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16404 Camille 27.89 5.199 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Lady 42.66 3.399 0 0 0 0 100 2
16208 Ace 57.20 2535 5 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20405 Poppy 43.58 3.488 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 Elcie 33.60 4.524 1 0 0 0 95 2
20402 Cooper -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Mica 43.14 3.523 0 3 1 0 NQ
20406 Caper 31.35 4.848 1 2 2 0 NQ
20407 Addict 29.92 5.080 3 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/10/2017

20409 Nile 34.86 4.360 3 2 4 0 NQ

20602 Toddy 30.45 4.992 0 1 0 0 NQ

20613 Buzz 29.38 5.174 0 1 0 0 NQ

20604 Calvin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place

24403 Cory 50.73 2.996 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/10/2017

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12406 Grimm 55.20 2.736
12602 Benz --

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 River --
16603 Redi 31.99 4.845
16605 Prank 29.65 5.228
16607 Beckett 52.75 2.938

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20601 Leo 29.95 5.309
20603 Panda 61.98 2.565
20609 True 53.12 2.993
20610 Rigby 35.48 4.481

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 NQ
- e e e ABS
SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
3 2 1 1 NQ
1 1 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 NQ
3 2 1 0 NQ
SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ
1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/10/2017

20817 Sammy 38.62 4.117
20870 TJ -

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24604 Nena 39.47 4.028
24605 Dylan 28.20 5.638
24608 Annie -

24602 Rex --

o O T

SCT 45 sec

w

0
1
0

Course Faults

F

0
2
0

L O O m

Excellent - Regular

NQ
ABS

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/10/2017

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 8 NQsb5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8807 Brody-Bear 33.14 4.556 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Queeny 34.94 4.322 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Topaz 37.44 4.033 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Olathea 38.04 3.970 0 0 0 0 100 4

8816 Annie 39.81 3.793 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Rueger 41.46 3.642 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Tango 42.03 3.593 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Tanner 4531 3.333 0 0 0 0 100
8201 Woody-Wolf 31.17 4.844 2 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Pink 31.39 4.810 1 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Cash 46.26 3.264 0 1 1 0 NQ
8817 Brio 31.48 4.797 0 1 0 0 NQ
8818 Sadie 47.27 3.194 1 0 0 0 NQ
8601 Star - 0O 0 0 © AIS
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
12823 Rudi 27.85 5.422 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Esky 29.34 5.147 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Shani 29.60 5.101 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Bella 30.65 4.927 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Tater Tot 32.28 4.678 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Gator 39.63 3.810 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/10/2017

12822 Wyatt 4258 3.546 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Rhys 33.34 4.529 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Tallulah 43.28 3.489 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Jett Racer 36.50 4.137 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Mini Cooper 3295 4.583 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 VAVAWA 52.48 2.877 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Max 29.11 5.187 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Abby 4751 3.178 1 0 0 0 NQ
12404 Tutti Fruitti -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
12805 Agnes - 0 0 0 o0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 7 NQs 11 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
16808 Ryann 28,54 5431 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Hanna 30.68 5.052 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Gemma 30.72 5.046 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Louis 32.70 4.740 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Gilly 33.93 4.568 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Harley 4216 3.676 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Rio 43.06 3.600 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Lassen 46.99 3.299 3 3 3 0 NQ
16606 Tootsie Pop 4598 3.371 2 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Jitter 3145 4.928 2 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Mac -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16806 Randy 41.46 3.739 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/10/2017

16810 Mack 35.91 4.316 1 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Huey 33.64 4.608 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Kora 40.19 3.857 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Darby 35.81 4.328 1 2 1 0 NQ
16819 Josey -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Cricket 35.64 4.349 0O 1 0 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 23 NQs 30 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20844 Eerie 23.74 6.698 0 0 0 0 100 1
20831 Gypsee 25.30 6.285 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 Paddy 25.36 6.270 0 0 0 0 100 3
20833 Porter 26.21 6.066 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Eddie 26.82 5.928 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Rev 2799 5.681 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Moses 28.11 5.656 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Loli 29.02 5.479 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bailey 30.75 5.171 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Aria 3231 4921 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Katy Muppet 32.65 4.870 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Izzy 32.70 4.862 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Brice 3298 4.821 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Kite 34.36 4.627 0 0 0 0 100
20883 Cody 34.52 4.606 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Cutty 3486 4.561 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/10/2017

20861
20865
20834
20874
20821
20876
20806
20403
20605
20608
20801
20803
20808
20809
20811
20813
20815
20820
20822
20825
20827
20837
20839
20843
20850
20851
20853
20856
20859
20862
20863

Glitter
Jack
Hana
Cliff
Gemma
Marti
Frou Frou
Emmie
Saban
Janie
Penny
Kruz
Tease
Savanna
Lana
Kitt
Rascal
Galveston
Fable
JimmyB
Beatle
Razz
MarJus
Dui

Ziva
Cookie
Tyler
Kelso
Venus
Pink

Finn

35.58
37.78
38.09
38.27
38.92
39.07
42.24
32.60

41.71
37.27
38.80
35.07
36.08
40.29
31.15
35.81
33.07
35.28
38.73
34.72
39.38

31.59
28.80
26.36
35.11
41.96
53.29
37.21
35.81

4.469
4.209
4.174
4.155
4.085
4.070
3.764
4.877

3.812
4.266
4.098
4.534
4.407
3.946
5.104
4.440
4.808
4.507
4.105
4.579
4.038

5.033
5.521
6.032
4,529
3.789
2.984
4.273
4.440
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/10/2017

20864 River -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20867 Primo 3347 4.751 2 2 0 0 NQ
20871 Meeka 29.42 5.404 1 1 1 0 NQ
20877 Boo 2757 5.767 0 1 3 0 NQ
20880 Misty 35.47 4.483 0 2 1 0 NQ
20882 June 36.70 4.332 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Bolt - -- -- -- - -- ABS
20829 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20832 Acey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20857 Abbey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20866 Jet - -- -- - - -- ABS
20873 Stein -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20875 Blade -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20826 Ginger -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 13 NQs 9 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24831 Storm 2750 5.782 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Vince 30.94 5.139 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Schatzi 31.02 5.126 0 0 0 0 100 3
24820 Nanuk 31.19 5.098 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Vibrant 32.13 4.949 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Joule 33.55 4.739 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Brie 33.78 4.707 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Gracie 33.97 4.681 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/10/2017

24829
24806
24830
24811
24810
24606
24804
24807
24808
24812
24821
24823
24827
24828
24824
24801

Airee
Vega
Ty
Gypsy
Baker
Rookie
Gabby
Hallie
Daisy
Hawke Eye
Shirley
Clancy
Autie
Frankie
Effen

Raylene

34.17
34.41
35.44
37.26
42.28
47.97
27.02

40.50
29.43
38.68
35.69
35.94
37.65

4.653
4.621
4.486
4.267
3.761
3.315
5.885

3.926
5.403
4111
4.455
4.424
4.223

P N N O O O W O N O O O o o

o

P P N P PP O P O M O O O O O

P ~ NN O P P B N O O O O O

O O O O O O B OO O o o o o

o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
AIS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/10/2017

8 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Brio 34.06 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8816 Annie 45.85 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Tango 48.36 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Spirit - - ABS
8803 Topaz -- - -~ -~ -~ - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1l NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
12811 Mini Cooper 38.71 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12803 Rhys 37.71 0 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Bella 35.39 0 1 1 0 NQ
12812 ZiZiz 49.76 0 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Shani 43.83 0 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Max -- 1 1 2 0 NQ
12823 Rudi 41.92 1 2 1 0 NQ
12404 Tutti Fruitti - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

3/10/2017

16 inches

Armband
16814
16821
16816
16805
16803
16811
16819

20 inches

Armband
20867
20873
20804
20845
20807
20854
20849
20847
20813
20819
20820
20825
20827

Call Name
Gilly
Hanna
Kora
Harley
Mac

Huey

Josey

Call Name
Primo
Stein
Moses
Eddie

Rev

Bailey

Aria

Katy Muppet
Kitt

Cutty
Galveston
JimmyB

Beatle

Time
35.97
36.04
36.32
43.59

43.51
53.17

Time
28.27
28.37
34.25
34.29
37.82
37.95
38.44
39.02
42.47
51.47

37.94
50.89

MCT 45 sec

Course Faults

w

P B N O O O O X
O O N O O O o

MCT 40 sec

Course Faults

w

P O Fk P N O O O O O O o o=
N N W P PO O O O O O o o

F

O N W O O o o

F

O B P O O O O O O o o o o

Premier - Regular

Qs 4

O O O O o o om

Qs 8

O O P O O O O O O O o o om

NQs 3

Score
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 13

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 5

Place
1
2

%Q 3

Place
1

2
3
4

7

25%

25%

8

25%
25%
25%
25%

25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/10/2017

20830 Paddy 39.27 3 0 0 0 NQ

20833 Porter 3541 0 1 0 0 NQ

20844 Eerie 31.63 0 1 0 0 NQ

20862 PInk -- 1 2 2 1 NQ

20865 Jack 46.69 0 2 3 0 NQ

20869 Izzy 38.04 0 0 1 0 NQ

20877 Boo 29.25 0 0 3 0 NQ

20880 Misty 32.23 0 1 0 0 NQ

20857 Abbey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20866 Jet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24804 Gabby 34.61 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24809 Vince 38.98 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24803 Vibrant 39.00 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Brie 40.04 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Hallie 50.45 2 2 1 0 NQ

24812 Hawke Eye 31.43 1 1 1 0 NQ

24823 Clancy 57.83 1 1 0 0 NQ

24824 Effen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
3/10/2017

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12407 Summer 34.68 3.604 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20207 Parker 52.06 2.478 1 1 1 0 NQ
20213 Sterling 65.19 1.979 3 3 2 0 NQ
20210 Nikona - - - - -- - ABS

20206 Poppy -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

3/10/2017
8 inches Yardage: 138 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Boomer 87.02 1.586
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20208 Prada 58.72 2.589
20209 Nicki 56.44 2.693

Open - Preferred

SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
4 0 1 0 NQ
SCT b51lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
1 1 0 0 NQ

3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/10/2017

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20615 Bob 50.18 3.169 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/10/2017

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 55 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Fly 31.43 4.804 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Bobby 46.79 3.227 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT b51sec Qs 6 NQsb5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8829 Dempsey 32.23 4.685 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 vy 35.53 4.250 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Marley 43.92 3.438 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Coco 4481 3.370 0 0 0 0 100 4
8833 Keefer 4556 3.314 0 0 0 0 100
8827 Wynona 4572 3.303 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Sunny 41.08 3.676 3 2 2 0 NQ
8825 Gordon 36.56 4.130 1 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Buster 5146 2.934 1 1 1 0 NQ
8830 Bode 4525 3.337 1 0 1 0 NQ
8836 Teddy 40.45 3.733 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/10/2017

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 Robbie 36.06 4.298 0 0 0 0 100 1

12828 Shasta 5493 2.822 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16837 Khaos 2742 5.799 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Cinder 2784 5.711 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Caris 32.20 4.938 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Mesa 34.27 4.640 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Maddy 35.69 4.455 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Scotty 36.05 4411 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Lola 47.03 3.381 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Cue 67.48 2.356 4 3 2 0 NQ
16834 Zayla 33.91 4.689 0 1 1 0 NQ
16835 Ella 39.39 4.037 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/10/2017

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20895 Oshie 32.84 4.842 0 0 0 0 100 1
20885 Cain 33.61 4.731 0 0 0 0 100 2
20893 Trudi 39.57 4.018 0 0 0 0 100 3
20884 Surge 43.01 3.697 1 1 1 0 NQ
20889 Corey 40.77 3.900 0 1 0 0 NQ
20890 Kaylee 53.72 2.960 1 0 0 0 NQ
20892 Hemi 4791 3.319 2 1 2 0 NQ
20899 Diesel 53.30 2.983 3 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/10/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8829 Dempsey
8820 Coco
8825 Gordon
8827 Wynona
8833 Keefer

8836 Teddy

Time
38.58
51.46
35.32
51.58
50.49
40.83

MCT 53 sec

N P O O O O3

Course Faults

w

w r O O O O

F

0
0
1
1
1
0

O O O O O o m

Premier - Preferred

Qs 2 NQs 4

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 33
Place
1 25%

2 25%



